L88000079861

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(Ci	ity/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	<u></u>	MAIL
(В	usiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
		·

Office Use Only



500134586125

Carlo Carrer

08/20/08--01008--008 **130.00

2008 AUG 20 AHII: 2 SECRETARY OF STAT

Control of the second of the s

T. CLINE

AUG 21 2008

EXAMINER

Kay Hill P. O. BOX 1547 MOUNT DORA, FL 32756

August 18, 2008

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find the cover letter and articles of organization for little Hill Travel, LLC per the instructions contained on your website. Also enclosed is my check in the amount of \$130 for the filing fees associated with this application.

Please feel free to contact me should you have any questions or feed further information from me. I look forward to receipt of your approval and our certificate of status.

Thank you for your assistance.

Regards,

Kay W. Hill

COVER LETTER

SUBJECT: K Hill T	ravel, LLC (Name of Limited L	iability Company)	
m		1 C . C1.	
	Organization and fee(s) are subr		
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter to	o the following:	
Kay Hill			
	(Nar	ne of Person)	
K Hill Trav	el, LLC		
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Fin	m/Company)	
1206 Old E	Eustis Road		
	((Address)	33.5
Mount Dor	a, FL 32757		AE 15
	(City/Sta	ate and Zip Code)	SSE
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please cal	l:	OF SIATE
Kay Hill	at	//	
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Teleph	one Number)
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee [▼\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fec, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circ	cle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:			
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			
K Hill Travel, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liabil ARTICLE II - Address:	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
1206 Old Eustis Road	P.O. Box 1547		
Mount Dora, FL 32757	Mount Dora, FL 32756		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the r Kay Hill Name 1206 Old Eustis Roa Florida street add Mount Dora, City, State, a	egistered agent are: d ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 32757		
liability company at the place designated in t registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete pe	accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as it. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all arformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S		

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGRM	Kay Hill
	1206 Old Eustis Road
	Mount Dora, FL 32757
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than (If an effective date is listed, the date mus to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	the date of filing: August 15, 2008 (OPTIONAL) t be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
X k	the pher or an authorized representative of a member?

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)